SERIES 2000-2G MEDALLION TRUST QUARTERLY SERVICERSCERTIFICATE

Quarterly Summary Distribution Details

Reporting Dates
Closing Date 14-Sep-00
Determination Date 01-Jun-02
Notice Date 17-Jun-02
Distribution Date 18-Jun-02
Start Accrual Period 18-Mar-02
End Accrual Period 18-Jun-02
No. Of Daysin Accrua Period 92
Start Collection Period 01-Mar-02
End Collection Period 31-May-02
No. Of Daysin Collection Period 92
Distribution Month Yes
Securitieson Issue No. of Initial Invested Initial Invested
Certificates Amount (US$) Amount (A$)
Class A-1 Notes 10,602 1,060,200,000.00 1,884,800,000
Class A-2 Notes 4,000 - 400,000,000
Class B Notes 270 - 27,000,000
Redraw Bond - series 1 0 - -
Redraw Bond - series 2 0 - 0
US$/A$ exchange rate at issue 0.5625
Interest Rate for Accrual Period Bank Interest Interest
Bill Rate Margin Rate
Class A-1 Notes (payable to Currency Swap Provider) 4.4450% 0.3724% 4.81740%
Class A-2 Notes 4.4450% 0.3700% 4.8150%
Class B Notes 4.4450% 0.5700% 5.0150%
Redraw Bond - series 1 0.0000% - 0.0000%
Redraw Bond - series 2 0.0000% - 0.0000%
BBSW Interest & Unpaid Interest Rate for Accrual Period 4.4450%
FacilitiesBBSW 4.4450%
Distributions Payable On Distribution Date Per Cert. Aggregate
Total Interest Amount:
Class A-1 Notes 1,432.10 15,183,177.21
Class A-2 Notes 805.16 3,220,640.00
Class B Notes 1,228.64 331,732.80
Redraw Bond - series 1 - -
Redraw Bond - series 2 - -
Principal:
Class A-1 Notes 10,118.92 107,280,742.72
Class A-2 Notes 5,691.89 22,767,560.00
Class B Notes 488.76 131,965.20
Redraw Bond - series 1 - -
Redraw Bond - series 2 - -
Total:
Class A-1 Notes 11,551.02 122,463,919.93
Class A-2 Notes 6,497.05 25,988,200.00
Class B Notes 1,717.40 463,698.00
Redraw Bond - series 1 - -
Redraw Bond - series 2 - -
Tota 19,765.47 148,915,817.93
Pool Factors Last Current
Distribution Distribution
Date Date
Class A-1 Notes 0.66342480 0.60650590
Class A-2 Notes 0.66342480 0.60650590
Class B Notes 0.97198980 0.96710220
Redraw Bond - series 1 - -
Redraw Bond - series 2 - -
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Quarterly Cashflow Working Sheet

Finance Charge Collections
Finance Charge Collections - Repurchases
Finance Charge Damages
Income due to Seller
Other Income
Preliminary Income Amount

Required Income Amount

Income Shortfall
Liquidity Facility Draw

Principal Chargeoff Unreimbursement
Principal Chargeoff
Total Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement Due

Payment Allocation Cascade

Preliminary Income Amount
Liquidity Facility Draw
Available Income Amount

Excess Distribution

Unpaid Facility Int Chg - Liquidity
- Redraw
Unpaid Security Interest Amount - Class A-1 Notes
- Class A-2 Notes
- Class B Notes
- Redraw Bonds - series 1
- Redraw Bonds - series 2

Per Certificate Aggregate
$ $
23,253,344.14

2,242,493.15
25,495,837.29

26,592,273.59

1,096,436.30
1,096,436.30

25,495,837.29

1,096,436.30

26,592,273.59
Quarter to Date
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Facilities Outstanding

Liquidity Commitment Facility Limit
Beginning Liquidity Commitment Facility
Previous Liquidity Facility Draw
Repayment of Liquidity Facility

Liquidity Facility Draw

Ending Liquidity Commitment Facility

Redraw Commitment Facility Limit

Beginning Redraw Commitment Facility

Previous Redraw Facility Draw

Previous Redraw Facility Draw - Chargeoffs
Repayment of Redraw Facility

Repayment of Unreimbursed Chargeoffs

Redraw Facility Draw - Unreimbursed Chargeoffs
Redraw Facility Available to Draw

Redraw Facility Draw

Ending Redraw Commitment Facility

Interest and Principal Distribution Worksheet

Interest Amount

ClassA-1 Notes

Unpaid Security Interest Amount (after last Distribution Date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Interest Amount

Security Interest Amount

Total Interest Amount

Unpaid Security Interest Amount (after last Distribution Date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Interest Amount

Security Interest Amount

Interest Amount Payable

Unpaid Security Interest Amount

ClassA-2 Notes

Unpaid Security Interest Amount (after last Distribution Date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Interest Amount

Security Interest Amount

Total Interest Amount

Unpaid Security Interest Amount (after last Distribution Date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Interest Amount

Security Interest Amount

Interest Amount Payable

Unpaid Security Interest Amount

Class B Notes

Unpaid Security Interest Amount (after last Distribution Date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Interest Amount

Security Interest Amount

Total Interest Amount

Unpaid Security Interest Amount (after last Distribution Date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Interest Amount

Security Interest Amount

Interest Amount Payable

Unpaid Security Interest Amount

Redraw Bonds - Series1

Unpaid Security Interest Amount (after last Distribution Date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Interest Amount

Security Interest Amount

Total Interest Amount

Unpaid Security Interest Amount (after last Distribution Date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Interest Amount

Security Interest Amount

Interest Amount Payable

Unpaid Security Interest Amount

Redraw Bonds - Series2

Unpaid Security Interest Amount (after last Distribution Date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Interest Amount

Security Interest Amount

Total Interest Amount

Unpaid Security Interest Amount (after last Distribution Date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Interest Amount

Security Interest Amount

Interest Amount Payable

Unpaid Security Interest Amount

Per Certificate

1,432.10

1,432.10

805.16

805.16

1,228.64

1,228.64

58,000,000.00
54,901,447.71
3,098,552.29
3,098,552.29
1,096,436.30
56,903,563.70

50,000,000.00
50,000,000.00

50,000,000.00

50,000,000.00

Aggregate

$

15,183,177.21
15,183,177.21

15,183,177.21
15,183,177.21

3,220,640.00
3,220,640.00

3,220,640.00
3,220,640.00

331,732.80
331,732.80

331,732.80
331,732.80
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Principal Amount
Principal Collections
Principal Collections - Repurchases
less Repayment Of Redraw Facility
less Total Customer Redraw
plus Redraw Facility Draw
plus Redraw Bonds Issue this month
Aggregate Principal Damages from Seller & Servicer
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement - Class B Notes

- Class A-1 Notes
- Class A-2 Notes
- Redraw Bonds - Series 1
- Redraw Bonds - Series 2

- Redraw Facility
Principal rounding b/f

Scheduled Principal Amount

Unscheduled Principal Amount Pertial |ess redraws
Unscheduled Principal Amount - Partial Prepayment
Unscheduled Principal Amount - Full Prepayment
Unscheduled Principal Amount - less redraws + C/O Reim

Total Available Principal Amount for Redraw Bonds

Principal Distribution - Redraw Bonds - Series 1
Principal Distribution - Redraw Bonds - Series 2

Principal rounding b/f

Total Unscheduled Principal Amount

Total Scheduled Principal Amount

Total Available Principal Amount for Notes

Principal Allocation

Class A Percentage via Stepdown

Class A Available Principal Payment
Class A-1 Principal Payment
Class A-2 Principal Payment

Class B Principal Payment

Principal rounding c/f

Outstanding Principal - beginning period
less Principal Repayment

plus Total Customer Redraw

less Principal Losses

Outstanding Principal - Closing period

Principal L osses
Principal Losses
Principal Draw Amount - Pool Mortgage Insurance Policy
Principal Draw Amount - Individual Mortgage Insurance Policy
Net Principal Losses
Principal Chargeoff - Class B Notes
- Class A-1 Notes
- Class A-2 Notes
- Redraw Bonds Series 1
- Redraw Bonds Series 2
- Redraw Facility

ClassA-1 Notes

Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs
Principal Chargeoff

Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement

Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs

ClassA-2 Notes

Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs
Principal Chargeoff

Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement

Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs

Class B Notes

Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs
Principal Chargeoff

Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement

Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs

Redraw Bonds - Series1

Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs
Principal Chargeoff

Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement

Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs

7,744,654.00
78,085,025.66
95,733,625.61
44,350,586.58
122,435,612.24

10,118.92
5,691.89
488.76

147,828,866.19

(17,648,599.95)

130,180,268.03

179
122,435,612.24
7,744,654.00
130,180,268.03

100%
107,280,742.72
22,767,560.00
131,965.20
0.11
1,542,036,705.85

(147,828,866.19)
17,648,599.95

1,411,856,439.61
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Redraw Bonds - Series2

Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs
Principal Chargeoff

Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement

Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs

Redraw Facility

Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs
Principal Chargeoff

Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement

Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs
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Investors Balance Outstanding Wor ksheet

ClassA-1 Notes
Initial Invested Amount
previous Principal Distribution
Principal Distribution for current period
Total Principal Distribution to date
Beginning Invested Amount
Ending Invested Amount
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs
Beginning Stated Amount
Ending Stated Amount

Class A-2 Notes
Initial Invested Amount
previous Principal Distribution
Principal Distribution for current period
Total Principal Distribution to date
Beginning Invested Amount
Ending Invested Amount
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs
Beginning Stated Amount
Ending Stated Amount

Class B Notes
Initial Invested Amount
previous Principal Distribution
Principal Distribution for current period
Total Principal Distribution to date
Beginning Invested Amount
Ending Invested Amount
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs
Beginning Stated Amount
Ending Stated Amount

Redraw Bonds - Series1
Previous Initial Invested Amount
Initial Invested Amount
Principal Distribution (after last Distribution Date)
Principal Distribution for current period
Total Principa Distribution to date
Beginning Invested Amount
Ending Invested Amount
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs
Beginning Stated Amount
Ending Stated Amount

Redraw Bonds - Series2
Previous Initial Invested Amount
Initial Invested Amount
Principal Distribution (after last Distribution Date)
Principal Distribution for current period
Total Principa Distribution to date
Beginning Invested Amount
Ending Invested Amount
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs
Beginning Stated Amount
Ending Stated Amount

Aggregate
Uss

1,060,200,000.00
356,837,027.04
60,345,417.78
417,182,444.82
703,362,972.96
643,017,555.18

703,362,972.96
643,017,555.18

Aggregate
A$

1,884,800,000.00
634,376,936.96
107,280,742.72
741,657,679.68
1,250,423,063.04
1,143,142,320.32

1,250,423,063.04
1,143,142,320.32

400,000,000.00
134,630,080.00

22,767,560.00
157,397,640.00
265,369,920.00
242,602,360.00
265,369,920.00
242,602,360.00

27,000,000.00
756,275.40
131,965.20
888,240.60
26,243,724.60
26,111,759.40
26,243,724.60
26,111,759.40
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