# $\underline{\textbf{SERIES 2000-2G MEDALLION TRUST QUARTERLY SERVICERS CERTIFICATE}}$

#### **Quarterly Summary Distribution Details**

Reporting Dates	
Closing Date	14-Sep-00
Determination Date	01-Jun-02
Notice Date	17-Jun-02
Distribution Date	18-Jun-02
Start Accrual Period	18-Mar-02
End Accrual Period	18-Jun-02
No. Of Days in Accrual Period	92
Start Collection Period	01-Mar-02
End Collection Period	31-May-02
No. Of Days in Collection Period	92
Distribution Month	Yes

Securities on Issue	<u>No. of</u> <u>Certificates</u>	Initial Invested Amount (US\$)	Initial Invested Amount (A\$)
Class A-1 Notes	10,602	1,060,200,000.00	1,884,800,000
Class A-2 Notes	4,000	-	400,000,000
Class B Notes	270	-	27,000,000
Redraw Bond - series 1	0	-	-
Redraw Bond - series 2	0	-	0
US\$/A\$ exchange rate at issue	0.5625		

Interest Rate for Accrual Period	Bank	Interest	Interest
	Bill Rate	Margin	Rate
Class A-1 Notes (payable to Currency Swap Provider)	4.4450%	0.3724%	4.81740%
Class A-2 Notes	4.4450%	0.3700%	4.8150%
Class B Notes	4.4450%	0.5700%	5.0150%
Redraw Bond - series 1	0.0000%	-	0.0000%
Redraw Bond - series 2	0.0000%	-	0.0000%
BBSW Interest & Unpaid Interest Rate for Accrual Period	4.4450%		
Facilities BBSW	4.4450%		

Distributions Payable On Distribution Date	Per Cert.	Aggregate
Total Interest Amount:		
Class A-1 Notes	1,432.10	15,183,177.21
Class A-2 Notes	805.16	3,220,640.00
Class B Notes	1,228.64	331,732.80
Redraw Bond - series 1	-	-
Redraw Bond - series 2	-	-
Principal:		
Class A-1 Notes	10,118.92	107,280,742.72
Class A-2 Notes	5,691.89	22,767,560.00
Class B Notes	488.76	131,965.20
Redraw Bond - series 1	-	-
Redraw Bond - series 2	-	-
Total:		
Class A-1 Notes	11,551.02	122,463,919.93
Class A-2 Notes	6,497.05	25,988,200.00
Class B Notes	1,717.40	463,698.00
Redraw Bond - series 1	-	=
Redraw Bond - series 2	-	-
Total	19,765.47	148,915,817.93

Pool Factors	<u>Last</u> <u>Distribution</u> <u>Date</u>	Current Distribution Date
Class A-1 Notes Class A-2 Notes Class B Notes Redraw Bond - series 1 Redraw Bond - series 2	0.66342480 0.66342480 0.97198980	0.60650590 0.60650590 0.96710220 - -

## **Quarterly Cashflow Working Sheet**

	Per Certificate	Aggregate
	\$	\$
Finance Charge Collections		23,253,344.14
Finance Charge Collections - Repurchases		-
Finance Charge Damages		-
Income due to Seller		-
Other Income		2,242,493.15
Preliminary Income Amount		25,495,837.29
Required Income Amount		26,592,273.59
Income Shortfall		1,096,436.30
Liquidity Facility Draw		1,096,436.30
Principal Chargeoff Unreimbursement		-
Principal Chargeoff		-
Total Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement Due		-
Payment Allocation Cascade		
Preliminary Income Amount		25,495,837.29
Liquidity Facility Draw		1,096,436.30
Available Income Amount		26,592,273.59
		Quarter to Date
Excess Distribution		-
Unpaid Facility Int Chg - Liquidity		-
- Redraw		-
Unpaid Security Interest Amount - Class A-1 Notes		-
- Class A-2 Notes		-
- Class B Notes		0.00
- Redraw Bonds - series 1 - Redraw Bonds - series 2		-
- Kedraw Bonds - series 2		-

## Facilities Outstanding

Liquidity Commitment Facility Limit Beginning Liquidity Commitment Facility Previous Liquidity Facility Draw Repayment of Liquidity Facility Liquidity Facility Draw Ending Liquidity Commitment Facility		58,000,000.00 54,901,447.71 3,098,552.29 3,098,552.29 1,096,436.30 56,903,563.70
Redraw Commitment Facility Limit Beginning Redraw Commitment Facility Previous Redraw Facility Draw Previous Redraw Facility Draw - Chargeoffs Repayment of Redraw Facility Repayment of Unreimbursed Chargeoffs Redraw Facility Draw - Unreimbursed Chargeoffs		50,000,000.00 50,000,000.00 - - - -
Redraw Facility Available to Draw Redraw Facility Draw Ending Redraw Commitment Facility		50,000,000.00 - 50,000,000.00
Interest and Principal Distribution Worksheet	Per Certificate	Aggragata
Interest Amount Class A-1 Notes Unpaid Security Interest Amount (after last Distribution Date) Interest on Unpaid Security Interest Amount Security Interest Amount Total Interest Amount	\$ 1,432.10	Aggregate \$ 15,183,177.21 15,183,177.21
Unpaid Security Interest Amount (after last Distribution Date) Interest on Unpaid Security Interest Amount Security Interest Amount Interest Amount Payable	1,432.10	15,183,177.21 15,183,177.21
Unpaid Security Interest Amount  Class A-2 Notes  Unpaid Security Interest Amount (after last Distribution Date) Interest on Unpaid Security Interest Amount Security Interest Amount Total Interest Amount	- 805.16	3,220,640.00 3,220,640.00
Unpaid Security Interest Amount (after last Distribution Date) Interest on Unpaid Security Interest Amount Security Interest Amount Interest Amount Payable Unpaid Security Interest Amount	805.16	3,220,640.00 3,220,640.00
Class B Notes Unpaid Security Interest Amount (after last Distribution Date) Interest on Unpaid Security Interest Amount Security Interest Amount Total Interest Amount	1,228.64	331,732.80 331,732.80
Unpaid Security Interest Amount (after last Distribution Date) Interest on Unpaid Security Interest Amount Security Interest Amount Interest Amount Payable Unpaid Security Interest Amount	1,228.64	331,732.80 331,732.80
Redraw Bonds - Series 1 Unpaid Security Interest Amount (after last Distribution Date) Interest on Unpaid Security Interest Amount Security Interest Amount Total Interest Amount	<u>:</u>	- - - -
Unpaid Security Interest Amount (after last Distribution Date) Interest on Unpaid Security Interest Amount Security Interest Amount Interest Amount Payable Unpaid Security Interest Amount	-	- - - -
Redraw Bonds - Series 2 Unpaid Security Interest Amount (after last Distribution Date) Interest on Unpaid Security Interest Amount Security Interest Amount Total Interest Amount	- -	- - -
Unpaid Security Interest Amount (after last Distribution Date) Interest on Unpaid Security Interest Amount Security Interest Amount Interest Amount Payable Unpaid Security Interest Amount	-	- - - -

Principal Amount		
Principal Collections Principal Collections - Repurchases		147,828,866.19
less Repayment Of Redraw Facility less Total Customer Redraw plus Redraw Facility Draw		(17,648,599.95)
plus Redraw Bonds Issue this month		-
Aggregate Principal Damages from Seller & Servicer		-
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement - Class B Notes - Class A-1 Notes		-
- Class A-1 Notes		-
- Redraw Bonds - Series 1		-
- Redraw Bonds - Series 2		=
- Redraw Facility Principal rounding b/f		1.79
Trincipal founding 0/1		1.79
Scheduled Principal Amount	7,744,654.00	
Unscheduled Principal Amount Partial less redraws	78,085,025.66	
Unscheduled Principal Amount - Partial Prepayment Unscheduled Principal Amount - Full Prepayment	95,733,625.61 44,350,586.58	
Unscheduled Principal Amount - less redraws + C/O Reim	122,435,612.24	
Total Available Principal Amount for Redraw Bonds		130,180,268.03
Principal Distribution - Redraw Bonds - Series 1	_	<u>-</u>
Principal Distribution - Redraw Bonds - Series 2	-	-
Principal rounding b/f		1.79
Total Unscheduled Principal Amount		122,435,612.24
Total Scheduled Principal Amount		7,744,654.00
Total Available Principal Amount for Notes		130,180,268.03
Principal Allocation		
Class A Percentage via Stepdown		100%
Class A Available Principal Payment Class A-1 Principal Payment	10,118.92	107,280,742.72
Class A-2 Principal Payment	5,691.89	22,767,560.00
Class B Principal Payment	488.76	131,965.20
Principal rounding c/f		0.11
Outstanding Principal - beginning period less Principal Repayment		1,542,036,705.85 (147,828,866.19)
plus Total Customer Redraw		17,648,599.95
less Principal Losses		-
Outstanding Principal - Closing period		1,411,856,439.61
Principal Losses Principal Losses		
Principal Draw Amount - Pool Mortgage Insurance Policy		-
Principal Draw Amount - Individual Mortgage Insurance Policy		-
Net Principal Losses		-
Principal Chargeoff - Class B Notes - Class A-1 Notes		- -
- Class A-2 Notes		-
- Redraw Bonds Series 1		-
- Redraw Bonds Series 2 - Redraw Facility		-
Todan'i Taviney		
Class A-1 Notes		
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs Principal Chargeoff		-
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement		- -
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs		-
Class A-2 Notes		
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs		-
Principal Chargeoff Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement		-
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs		
Class B Notes Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs		
Principal Chargeoff		-
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement		-
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs		-
Redraw Bonds - Series 1		
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs		-
Principal Chargeoff Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement		<del>-</del>
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs		- -

#### Redraw Bonds - Series 2

Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs Principal Chargeoff Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs

Redraw Facility
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs
Principal Chargeoff
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs

Investors Balance Outstanding Worksheet	Aggregate US\$	Aggregate A\$
Class A-1 Notes		
Initial Invested Amount	1,060,200,000.00	1,884,800,000.00
previous Principal Distribution	356,837,027.04	634,376,936.96
Principal Distribution for current period	60,345,417.78	107,280,742.72
Total Principal Distribution to date	417,182,444.82	741,657,679.68
Beginning Invested Amount	703,362,972.96	1,250,423,063.04
Ending Invested Amount	643,017,555.18	1,143,142,320.32
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	702 262 072 06	1 250 422 062 04
Beginning Stated Amount Ending Stated Amount	703,362,972.96 643,017,555.18	1,250,423,063.04 1,143,142,320.32
Class A-2 Notes		
Initial Invested Amount		400,000,000.00
previous Principal Distribution		134,630,080.00
Principal Distribution for current period		22,767,560.00
Total Principal Distribution to date		157,397,640.00
Beginning Invested Amount		265,369,920.00
Ending Invested Amount		242,602,360.00
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs		<del>-</del>
Beginning Stated Amount		265,369,920.00
Ending Stated Amount		242,602,360.00
Class B Notes		
Initial Invested Amount		27,000,000.00
previous Principal Distribution		756,275.40
Principal Distribution for current period		131,965.20
Total Principal Distribution to date		888,240.60
Beginning Invested Amount		26,243,724.60
Ending Invested Amount Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs		26,111,759.40
Beginning Stated Amount		26,243,724.60
Ending Stated Amount		26,111,759.40
Redraw Bonds - Series 1		
Previous Initial Invested Amount		_
Initial Invested Amount		-
Principal Distribution (after last Distribution Date) Principal Distribution for current period		<del>-</del>
Total Principal Distribution to date		-
Beginning Invested Amount		_
Ending Invested Amount		=
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs		-
Beginning Stated Amount		-
Ending Stated Amount		-
Redraw Bonds - Series 2		
Previous Initial Invested Amount		-
Initial Invested Amount		-
Principal Distribution (after last Distribution Date)		-
Principal Distribution for current period		=
Total Principal Distribution to date		-
Beginning Invested Amount		-
Ending Invested Amount		-
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs		-
Beginning Stated Amount Ending Stated Amount		-
Enuing Stated Amount		-